ACCESSORIES
item
number
dimensions list
price
description
Full Door T, TH, TS* (207/8"W x 24"D x 51"H) 832051 See Price List
Half Door T, TH, TS, TPP-44, 60, -67, -93, -119

number
of pans
list
price
list
price
list
price
description
description
description
Standard TSSU’s
TSSU-27-08 1 8 920232-FI See Price List
TSSU-36-08 1 8 920051-FI See Price List
TSSU-48-08 1 8 920051-FI See Price List
TSSU-48-10 1 10 920052-FI See Price List
TSSU-48-12 1 12 920053-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-08 1 8 920051-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-10 1 10 920052-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-12 1 12 920053-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-16* 2 8 / 8 920054-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-08 1 8 920051-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-10 1 10 920052-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-12 1 12 920053-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-16* 2 8 / 8 920054-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-18* 2 10 / 8 920477-FI See Price List
Mega Top TSSU’s
TSSU-27-12M-B/-C 1 12 920233-FI See Price List
TSSU-36-12M-B 1 12 920056-FI See Price List
TSSU-48-12M-B 1 12 920056-FI See Price List
TSSU-48-15M-B 1 15 920057-FI See Price List
TSSU-48-18M-B 1 18 920067-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-12M-B 1 12 920056-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-15M-B 1 15 920057-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-18M-B 1 18 920067-FI See Price List
TSSU-60-24M-B-ST 2 12 / 12 955549-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-12M-B 1 12 920056-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-15M-B 1 15 920057-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-18M-B 1 18 920067-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-24M-B-ST 2 12 / 12 920058-FI See Price List
TSSU-72-30M-B-ST 2 12 / 18 920059-FI See Price List
TFP’s
TFP-32-12M 1 12 974156-FI See Price List
TFP-32-12M-D-2 1 12 974156-FI See Price List
TFP-48-18M 1 18 976627-FI See Price List
TFP-48-18M-D-4 1 18 976627-FI See Price List
TFP-64-24M 2 24 976629-FI See Price List
TFP-64-24M-D-2 2 24 976629-FI See Price List
TFP-64-24M-D-4 2 24 976629-FI See Price List
TFP-72-30M 2 30 976252-FI See Price List
TFP-72-30M-D-2 2 30 976252-FI See Price List
TFP-72-30M-D-6 2 30 976252-FI See Price List
*Unit now becomes a split top with two pan openings.
Note:  Flat lids are factory installed, contact customer service for lead time.
Note:  Flat lids are factory installed, contact customer service for lead time.
Note:  Flat lids are factory installed, contact customer service for lead time.